
Demographics 
Students Enrolled in 100% Online Programs

Students Taking At Least One Online Class

*3 not reported

Age

Age

Sex

SexProgram
Level

Program
Level

Ethnicity

Ethnicity

37.8%

1.6%

Program

BS in Criminal Justice

BS in Health Information Admin/Mngt
Bach. of Applied Organization Tech.

BA in Individualized Programs

BS in Nursing / Pre-Nursing 

Top 5 Program Enrollment
166
82
82
66
51

Fall 2016

  American Indian 
or Alaskan Native   <1%

Asian 1.4%
Black 6.9% Hispanic  2.6%

Native Hawaiian 
 or Other Pacific     <1%

Blank or 
Unknown

47.6%

White
41.5%

Undergraduate
86.6%

13.2%
Graduate

Law
<1%

Female
57.8%

Male
42.2%

Blank or
Unknown

45.2%

White
44.6%

Asian  <1%

Hispanic 2.8%
Black 6.8%Undergraduate

85.2%

14.8%
Graduate

Female
68.0%

Male
32.0%

20,648

Total
StudentsStudents

100% Online Programs

902 

Students Taking At Least 
          One Online Class

7,549

23.8% 25.4% 27.9%
22.9%

43 <33-4226-32< 25

11.0% 7.5% 5.8%

75.7%

43 <33-4226-32< 25 *1 Medical

Spring
Fall
Summer

2016-172015-162014-152013-142012-132011-122010-112009-102008-092007-082006-072005-06

Number of Online
Courses 2005-2016
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6,532 6,719
7,321

8,758

10,609 10,484
11,073 11,667 12,776 12,809 13,486

13,003

8552

5,907 6,153 6,184 7,290

9,044 9,480 10,298 10,344 11,326 11,762 12,273

4,440 5,069 5,597 6,209 7,924 8,578 8,681 8,682 8,533 8,662 8,527

Enrollment in Online Courses 2005 - Fall 2016



Arizona
California
District of Columbia

Alabama

100% Online Students Location By State

Georgia

Illinois
Indiana 
Kansas

Florida

Idaho

Maryland
Michigan

Louisiana

North Carolina

New Mexico
New York
Ohio
South Carolina

Minnesota

North Dakota

Texas

Wisconsin
West Virginia

Tennessee

Virginia

Left Blank
Total

1
1
2
1
5
3
1
2
4
1

1
1

102
1
5
1
1
4

729
2

1
3
3
1
1

25
902

1 2 3 4 5 7 102 7290
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